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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Dettling1517
West Valley - CA

9.150 9.375 9.3009.325 37.150
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Cambria Kelly1515
West Valley - CA

9.200 9.325 9.3009.000 36.825
1 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Suah Cho1518
West Valley - CA

9.175 9.150 9.2009.175 36.700
2 7 7 5 3 

3 

Addison Homitz1516
West Valley - CA

8.825 9.300 9.2509.275 36.650
7 3T 4T 4 4 

4 

Leila Rafia1511
West Valley - CA

8.650 9.300 9.0759.275 36.300
8 3T 4T 6 5 

5 

Janey Liang1514
West Valley - CA

9.050 9.250 9.3008.675 36.275
5 5 12 1T 6 

6 

Isabelle Cheng1519
West Valley - CA

8.875 9.225 8.8009.350 36.250
6 6 1 8 7 

7 

Lauren Trombatore1508
West Valley - CA

8.600 9.075 9.0258.775 35.475
9 10 11 7 8 

8 

Mia Merkley1513
West Valley - CA

9.100 8.425 8.5759.300 35.400
4 13 3 11 9 

9 

Yillian Yuan1507
West Valley - CA

8.450 9.125 8.6758.925 35.175
10 8 9 9 10 

10 

Natalie Sickler1510
West Valley - CA

8.050 9.100 8.4759.200 34.825
13 9 6 12 11 

11 

Olivia Oezalpay1512
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.000 8.3258.850 34.375
11T 12 10 13 12 

12 

Mila Spajic1509
West Valley - CA

8.200 9.050 8.6508.425 34.325
11T 11 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Child B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianne Punzalan1534
Peninsula - CA

9.150 9.525 9.1509.450 37.275
3 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Kendra Mills1540
West Valley - CA

9.275 9.400 9.3508.950 36.975
2 2 7 1 2 

2 

Lauryn Martin1535
Peninsula - CA

9.050 8.925 9.1509.300 36.425
5 8 3 4T 3 

3 

Stiene Bastien1318
West Valley - CA

9.300 8.625 9.2509.225 36.400
1 9T 4T 3 4 

4 

Aubrey Leao1536
Peninsula - CA

9.075 9.050 9.3258.850 36.300
4 4 8 2 5 

5 

Cali F Friedman1537
Peninsula - CA

8.950 9.000 8.9509.225 36.125
6 5T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Hailey Macek1541
West Valley - CA

8.575 9.000 9.1259.000 35.700
9 5T 6 6 7 

7 

Amelia Breckenridge1538
Peninsula - CA

8.675 9.125 9.0508.825 35.675
8 3 9 7T 8 

8 

Lauren Buret1531
AGC - CA

8.900 8.625 8.9508.800 35.275
7 9T 10 9T 9 

9 

Keira Wu1528
AGC - CA

8.450 8.250 9.0509.475 35.225
10 12 1 7T 10 

10 

Maya Prasad1539
West Valley - CA

7.900 8.975 8.9008.475 34.250
11 7 12 12 11 

11 

Sofia Flores1530
AGC - CA

7.725 8.625 8.9508.750 34.050
12 9T 11 9T 12 

12 

Avery Beck1542
West Valley - CA

7.250 6.650 8.8758.200 30.975
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Cerc1566
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.475 9.2509.550 37.575
1 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Monet Jalbert1657
Peninsula - CA

9.150 9.575 9.2509.000 36.975
2 1 10 2T 2 

2 

Kate Rodgers1555
AGC - CA

8.625 9.375 9.3509.500 36.850
6 3T 2 1 3 

3 

Hannah Kwok1572
West Valley - CA

8.950 9.375 9.2509.025 36.600
3 3T 9 2T 4 

4 

Makayla Fong1570
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.450 9.300 9.1509.300 36.200
8T 6 4T 5T 5 

5 

Megan Weiss1564
Peninsula - CA

8.450 9.350 9.0508.925 35.775
8T 5 11 9T 6 

6 

Marley Hudson1557
AGC - CA

8.450 9.075 9.1509.050 35.725
8T 7T 8 5T 7 

7 

Lucy Madrid1569
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.550 9.075 8.6509.300 35.575
7 7T 4T 13 8 

8 

Bianca Panelo1568
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.200 8.875 9.1009.325 35.500
11 11 3 8 9T

9T

Mila Singer1554
AGC - CA

8.825 8.975 9.1508.550 35.500
4 10 12 5T 9T

9T

Dayna Ruiz1567
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.100 8.850 8.9259.300 35.175
12 12 4T 12 11 

11 

Maya Gonzalez-Skinner1558
AGC - CA

8.650 9.025 8.9508.275 34.900
5 9 13 11 12 

12 

Lillian McConathy1556
AGC - CA

7.800 8.650 9.0509.075 34.575
13 13 7 9T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivienne Mash1582
AGC - CA

8.550 9.325 9.5009.475 36.850
7T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Annabelle Williams1594
Peninsula - CA

9.100 9.075 9.2009.275 36.650
2 8 5T 4T 2 

2 

Delaney Edmunds1595
Peninsula - CA

9.300 9.200 9.3008.800 36.600
1 6T 11 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lin1583
AGC - CA

8.800 9.225 9.2009.325 36.550
6 5 4 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood1585
AGC - CA

9.000 8.725 9.3759.425 36.525
3 11 2T 2 5 

5 

Anya HaasHollenbeck1584
AGC - CA

8.875 9.300 9.1009.225 36.500
4 4 7 7 6 

6 

Esther Silva1597
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.850 9.400 8.9759.200 36.425
5 1 8 10 7 

7 

Maddie Rees1598
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.550 9.325 8.8509.425 36.150
7T 2T 2T 12 8 

8 

Kendall Mendoza1599
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.500 9.025 8.9509.275 35.750
9 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Zadie Archibald1586
AGC - CA

8.200 9.050 9.0759.050 35.375
11 9 10 8 10 

10 

Annmarie McVay1602
West Valley - CA

8.275 9.200 9.1258.325 34.925
10 6T 12 6 11 

11 

Summer Greer1600
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.050 8.650 8.8009.175 34.675
13 12 9 13 12 

12 

Nishka Shah1601
West Valley - CA

8.100 8.575 9.0008.200 33.875
12 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Senior
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olympia Pagoulatos-Chavez1614
AGC - CA

8.800 9.600 9.4509.500 37.350
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cindy Espinosa1625
West Valley - CA

9.025 9.500 9.3009.475 37.300
1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Carolyn Sweeters1612
AGC - CA

8.900 9.025 9.4009.375 36.700
3T 7T 3 2T 3 

3 

Beatrice Butcher1372
West Valley - CA

8.950 9.250 9.2508.875 36.325
2 5 9 6 4 

4 

Shruti Nene1623
West Valley - CA

8.800 9.375 8.7509.275 36.200
5T 4 4T 14 5 

5 

Lucy Sinclair1622
West Valley - CA

8.900 9.025 9.1508.950 36.025
3T 7T 8 9T 6 

6 

Makayla Gier1619
Peninsula - CA

8.775 8.900 9.3508.800 35.825
7 10 11 4 7 

7 

Sophie Faustinelli1617
AGC - CA

8.450 9.525 9.2258.575 35.775
12 2 12 7T 8 

8 

Naomi Lelivelt1620
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.050 9.125 9.1259.275 35.575
13 6 4T 11 9 

9 

Sasha Gelzleichter1621
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.550 8.750 9.0009.250 35.550
10 12 6 13 10 

10 

Marivi Sorani1613
AGC - CA

8.600 8.850 9.2258.850 35.525
9 11 10 7T 11 

11 

Anabel Harris1616
AGC - CA

8.500 8.950 9.1508.500 35.100
11 9 13 9T 12 

12 

Ekaterina Lushov1615
AGC - CA

8.750 7.700 9.4009.075 34.925
8 14 7 2T 13 

13 

Deeksha Holla1624
West Valley - CA

7.400 8.350 9.0508.350 33.150
14 13 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Peninsula - CA * 112.600 27.750 28.575 28.300 27.975
22 1 2

1566 Natalia Cerc 9.300 9.475 9.550
1595 Delaney Edmunds 9.300 9.300
1534 Brianne Punzalan 9.150 9.525 9.450
1657 Monet Jalbert 9.575
1535 Lauryn Martin 9.300
1619 Makayla Gier 9.350
1536 Aubrey Leao 9.325

2 West Valley - CA * 112.150 27.775 28.275 28.150 27.950
31 3 3

1318 Stiene Bastien 9.300
1540 Kendra Mills 9.275 9.400 9.350
1515 Cambria Kelly 9.200
1625 Cindy Espinosa 9.500 9.3009.475
1517 Skylar Dettling 9.375 9.3009.325
1519 Isabelle Cheng 9.350

3 AGC - CA * 112.125 26.800 28.500 28.475 28.350
13 2 1

1585 Sofia Gutierrez-Blood 9.000
1612 Carolyn Sweeters 8.900 9.400
1531 Lauren Buret 8.900
1614 Olympia Pagoulatos-Cha 9.600 9.4509.500
1617 Sophie Faustinelli 9.525
1555 Kate Rodgers 9.375 9.500
1582 Vivienne Mash 9.5009.475

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 109.400 25.950 28.025 28.050 27.375
44 4 4

1597 Esther Silva 8.850 9.400
1598 Maddie Rees 8.550 9.325 9.425
1569 Lucy Madrid 8.550
1570 Makayla Fong 9.300 9.1509.300
1568 Bianca Panelo 9.1009.325
1620 Naomi Lelivelt 9.125
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